va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

b

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS

97894 23-0998

23-0393

97895 23-1293

97896 23-1240

97897 23-1387

97898 23-1384

97899 23-1192

97900 23-0108

97901 23-0410

97902 23-1033

23-1033

97903 23-1082

97904 23-0270

97905 23-0991

23-0991

Run on 04/27/2023 at 03:05:04 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

11-000-251-5600-AD- - - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 60
PRODUCTS LLC
11-190-100-600-HS- - - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 60

PRODUCTS LLC
Total For Check Number 97894
11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 1068/ADAMS FIRE PROTECTION 60
INC.
Total For Check Number 97895
12-000-266-730-DW- - - 8300/ALERTUS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 60
Total For Check Number 97896
11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 4302/AMC PRECISION GLASS, INC. 60
Total For Check Number 97897
11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  9340/AGN GLASS LLC 60
Total For Check Number 97898
11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  1123/MORRIS COUNTY HARDWARE 60
& PAINT
Total For Check Number 97899
11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5261/ARROW ELEVATOR INC. 60
Total For Check Number 97900
20-250-100-560-CS-1411T- - 5202/BANYAN SCHOOL 60
Total For Check Number 97901

11-000-270-518-DW- - - 9231/BERKSHIRE 60
TRANSPORTATION CORP.
11-000-270-518-DW- - - 9231/BERKSHIRE 60

TRANSPORTATION CORP.
Total For Check Number 97902
11-000-223-580-CS-0250B- - 1240/BUREAU OF EDUCATION & 60
RESEARCH
Total For Check Number 97903
11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 8745/CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH, INC. 60
Total For Check Number 97904
11-000-252-500-DW- - - 8659/CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, 60
INC
8659/CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, 60
INC

Total For Check Number 97905

11-190-100-440-DW-0250A- -

25.00Inv. 4644 04/18/2023 C
75.00Inv. 4643 04/18/2023 C
$100.00
1,336.25Inv. 0066577 04/18/2023 C
$1,336.25
13,184.00Inv. 00144898 04/18/2023 C
$13,184.00
475.00iInv. 7280 04/18/2023 C
$475.00
290.001nv. 1-342943 04/18/2023 C
$290.00
1,443.61 March Invoices 04/18/2023 C
$1,443.61
410.00Inv. 111344 Apr23 04/18/2023 C
$410.00
4,973.64M.J. 4/23 04/18/2023 C
$4,973.64
675.00Invoice dated 12/12/22 04/18/2023 C
4,650.00Invoice dated 3/31/23 04/18/2023 C
$5,325.00
279.00Inv. 5114176 04/18/2023 C
$279.00
5,855.07 Inv. 101010778 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
$5,855.07
929.18Inv. 30283098 3/20-4/19/23 04/18/2023 C
2,168.081Inv. 30283098 3/20-4/19/23 04/18/2023 C
$3,097.26
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

b

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check  Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97906 23-1346 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- - 1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY COMPANY 60 7,875.20#800433, #800434, #800435 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97906 $7,875.20
97907 23-0402 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 8377/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN 60 2,275.00#2304050 Apr'23,#2223311 Cr 04/18/2023 C
23-0404 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 8377/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN 60 2,275.00#2304050 Apr'23,#2223312 Cr 04/18/2023 C
23-0402 20-250-100-560-CS-1411T- - 8377/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN 60 5,603.00#2304050 Apr'23,#2223311 Cr 04/18/2023 C
23-0404 20-250-100-560-CS-1411T- - 8377/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN 60 5,603.00#2304050 Apr'23,#2223312 Cr 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97907 $15,756.00
97908 23-1273 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- - 8672/CIFELLI & SON GENERAL 60 16,800.00Inv. 041023 04/18/2023 C
CONSTRUCTION, INC
Total For Check Number 97908 $16,800.00
97909 23-0407 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 8376/CORNERSTONE DAY SCHOOL, 60 5,946.50Inv. 1032848 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
LLC
Total For Check Number 97909 $5,946.50
97910 23-1390 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8920/DECKER INC. SCHOOL FIX 60 397.84 Order #528780A 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97910 $397.84
97911 23-0755 11-000-262-621-HS-0630 - - 8741/DIXON BROTHERS INC. 60 355.431nv. 554554 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97911 $355.43
97912 23-1110 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 2500/EDUC SVCS COMM. MORRIS 60 1,539.00#202301686 Feb'23 04/18/2023 C
CNTY *
23-1230 20-250-200-300-CS- - - 2500/EDUC SVCS COMM. MORRIS 60 5,940.00#202301259 Dec'22 04/18/2023 C
CNTY
23-1230 20-250-200-300-CS- - - 2500/EDUC SVCS COMM. MORRIS 60 5,832.00#202300605 Sept'22 04/18/2023 C
CNTY *
23-1230 20-250-200-300-CS- - - 2500/£EDUC SVCS COMM. MORRIS 60 5,184.00#202300809 Oct'22 04/18/2023 C
CNTY *
23-1230 20-250-200-300-CS- - - 2500/EDUC SvCS COMM. MORRIS 60 7,344.00#202301031 Nov'22 04/18/2023 C
CNTY *
Total For Check Number 97912 $25,839.00
97913 23-0769 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  9242/ENROLLHAND INC 60 500.00Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97913 $500.00
97914 23-1275 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8609/ESSEX FENCE COMPANY LLC 60 80.001nv. 8672 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97914 $80.00
97915 23-1204 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 4312/FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, 60 148.791nv. 8875499 04/18/2023 C
INC. #501
Total For Check Number 97915 $148.79
97916 23-1409 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 1887/FOREST LUMBER & SUPPLY 60 870.87Inv. 3473 04/18/2023 C
Run on 04/27/2023 at 03.05:05 PM Page 2

* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

L

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97916 CcO
Total For Check Number 97916 $870.87
97917 23-1404 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  2005/GRAINGER 60 619.34(3) Invoices 04/18/2023 C
23-0299 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  2005/GRAINGER 60 78.31#9655168012 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97917 $697.65
97918 23-1019 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 8994/HEATHER LYN BLACKWELL 60 3,760.00Mar'23 04/18/2023 C
LONG
Total For Check Number 97918 $3,760.00
97919 23-0300 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  2059/HOME DEPOT USA, INC 60 214.526035 3225 3191 4384 04/18/2023 C
23-1276 11-401-100-610-BC-1020A-A -  2059/HOME DEPOT USA, INC 60 788.336035 3225 3191 4384 04/18/2023 C
23-1350 11-401-100-610-BC-1020A-A -  2059/HOME DEPOT USA, INC 60 16.686035 3225 3191 4384 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97919 $1,019.53
97920 23-1414 11-000-262-622-BC-0640B- - 2181JCP&L 60 3,503.84 1/28-3/27 04/18/2023 C
23-1414 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L 60 13,739.292/17-3/20; 1/28-3/27 04/18/2023 C
23-1414 11-000-262-622-LR-06408B- - 2181/JCP &L 60 1,832.312/22-3/22 04/18/2023 C
23-1414 11-000-262-622-WW-0640B- - 2181/JCP &L 60 8,289.262/25-3/27, 2/25-3/28 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97920 $27,364.70
97921 23-1396 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  8932/JOHN F. TAYLOR 60 150.00Invoice dated 4/2/23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97921 $150.00
97922 22-0750 11-000-262-420-HS-0720D- - 8898/JOHN NEGRI 60 346.001nv. 3664 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97922 $346.00
97923 23-0301 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  8743/JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 60 458.95(5) Invoices Feb/Mar 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97923 $458.95
97924 23-1291 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 7530/LAKELAND AUTO PARTS 60 51.4853004007, S3011513 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97924 $51.48
97925 23-0719 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 4428/MARY OSBORNE 60 7,560.00Mar'23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97925 $7,560.00
97926 23-1373 11-000-252-500-TD- - - 9169/MCI COMM SERVICE 60 13.59MCI AC #2DH28510 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97926 $13.59
97927 23-1220 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 7334/MED-EL CORPORATION 60 609.00Inv. PS1439272 04/18/2023 C
23-1303 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 7334/MED-EL CORPORATION 60 1,209.00Inv. PSI440966 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97927 $1,818.00
97928 23-0557 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 8891/MONTVILLE TWP BOARD OF 60 3,805.40Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
EDUCATION
Total For Check Number 97928 $3,805.40
97929 23-0106 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  9052/MOORE CONTROL 60 238.99(4) Invs 80080-80083 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

L

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97929 EXTERMINATING CO
Total For Check Number 97929 $238.99
97930 23-1056 11-000-100-563-DW-0870A- -  6027/MORRIS COUNTY VOCATIONAL 60 9,068.20#3Vv0554 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
SCHOOL DIST.
23-1056 11-000-100-563-LR-0870A- - 6027/MORRIS COUNTY VOCATIONAL 860 5,967.90#3V0554 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
SCHOOL DIST.
Total For Check Number 97930 $15,036.10
97931 23-1408 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 6305/MOST DEPENDABLE 60 1,271.00Inv. 72558 04/18/2023 C
FOUNTAINS
Total For Check Number 97931 $1,271.00
97932 23-0924 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 60 300.00574-4404, 4406 Oct'22 04/18/2023 C
ACCT
23-0924 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 60 184.60574-4448, 4449 Feb'23 04/18/2023 C
ACCT
23-0924 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 60 218.00574-4425 Dec'22 04/18/2023 C
ACCT
23-0924 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 60 166.00574-4438, 4438 Jan'23 04/18/2023 C
ACCT
23-1010 13-424-100-610-WW- - - 7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 60 561.00Inv. 574-4422 04/18/2023 C
ACCT
Total For Check Number 97932 $1,419.60
97933 23-0117 12-000-400-450-DW-0720B- - 9261/MRC, INC. 60 228,434.71Inv. 105281 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97933 $228,434.71
97934 23-1366 11-190-100-890-WW-0250B- - 4494/N.J. CONSORTIUM-GIFTED 60 570.00Registrations Fees 04/18/2023 C
PROGRAM
Total For Check Number 97934 $570.00
97935 23-0158 12-140-100-731-HS- - - 7657/NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL 60 1,212.151Inv. 41624 - Clarinet 04/18/2023 C
MUSIC CO.
Total For Check Number 97935 $1,212.15
97936 23-0746 11-190-100-610-TD-0730A- - 8608/NEWEGG BUSINESS INC. 60 349.92(4) invoices 04/18/2023 C
23-0793 11-190-100-610-TD-0730E- - 8608/NEWEGG BUSINESS INC. 60 243.00#1304179302 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97936 $592.92
97937 23-1391 11-000-240-890-HS-0250D-BE-  4331/NJPSA 60 845.0022-23 Membership Invoice 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97937 $845.00
97938 23-1386 11-000-263-890-DW-0660A- - 9341/NJ RECREATION & PARK 60 1,280.00Invs 0618, 0619 C.M. & G.S. 04/18/2023 C
ASSOC
Run on 04/27/2023 at 03:05:05 PM Page 4
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

v

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97938 $1,280.00
97939 23-1380 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  4919/NJSIAA 60 120.00NJSIAA Scholar Athlete Banquet 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97939 $120.00
97940 23-1312 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 6744/NORTON SEWER & DRAIN INC 60 700.00Inv. 13294 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97940 $700.00
97941 23-1392 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  8993/0'DOWD TRANSPORTATION 60 495.00Mar'23 Invoice 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97941 $495.00
97942 23-0815 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 7934/PDM GROUP 60 4,551.87Inv. 35578 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97942 $4,551.87
97943 23-1213 11-000-219-610-CS-1101A- - 8325/NCS PEARSON INC 60 59.401nv. 21234906 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97943 $59.40
97944 23-1355 11-190-100-500-LR-0720C- - 1107/PHONAK, INC 60 407.991Inv. 5138439746 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97944 $407.99
97945 23-1024 11-000-230-332-AD-0120A- - 9309/PKF O'CONNOR DAVIES, LLP 60 7,500.001Iny. 698942 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97945 $7,500.00
97946 23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 60 33,174.92574 031723 3/17/23 04/18/2023 C
23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 60 27,677.09574 033123 3/31/23 04/18/2023 C
23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 60 9,256.42574 022423 2/24/23 04/18/2023 C
23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 60 15,773.35574 032423 3/24/23 04/18/2023 C
23-0823 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 60 23,067.74574 031023 3/10/23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97946 $108,949.52
97947 23-1412 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  9306/RAJAK LLC 60 650.00 Invoice dated 4/1/23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97947 $650.00
97948 23-0128 11-000-240-500-BC- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 60 7.98AC 0015576978 3/13-4/12/23 04/18/2023 C
23-0801 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 60 29.16 AC 0015629652 3/13-4/12/23 04/18/2023 C
23-0390 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 60 67.50AC 0014813828 3-13-4/12/23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97948 $104.64
97949 23-1112 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 9298/REED ACADEMY 60 9,652.50INV6288 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97949 $9,652.50
97950 23-1171 11-000-219-610-CS-1101A- - 9011/RIVERSIDE ASSESSMENTS, 60 2,165.901Inv. 153433 04/18/2023 C
LLC
Total For Check Number 97950 $2,165.90
97951 23-0406 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 9005/SAGE ALLIANCE 60 5,358.78INV51934 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97951 $5,358.78
97952 23-1370 11-000-251-580-AD-0130K- - 9237/SOCIETY FOR HUMAN 60 244.00Inv. INSH552245 04/18/2023 C
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education U
Check Register By Check Number

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97952 RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
Total For Check Number 97952 $244.00
97953 23-0729 11-000-230-340-AD-0120E- - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 60 555.00Inv. 0706 Feb'23 04/18/2023 C
LLC
23-0729 11-000-230-340-AD-0120E- - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 60 1,135.001nv. 0707 Mar'23 04/18/2023 C
LLC
23-0729 11-000-230-340-AD-0120E- - 8972/STAINLESS PRODUCTIONS 60 1,060.001Inv. 0705 Jan'23 04/18/2023 C
LLC
Total For Check Number 97953 $2,750.00
97954 23-1015 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9239/T-MOBILE 60 120.00AC 977316580 Mar'23 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97954 $120.00
97955 23-1394 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-F -  3320/TEACHER 60 57.44 Teresa Fiorina 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97955 $57.44
97956 23-1416 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 8054/TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS 60 1,805.57Mar'23 04/18/2023 C
COUNTY 1, LLC
Total For Check Number 97956 $1,805.57
97957 23-0849 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 8630/TRINITAS CHILDREN'S 60 6,820.230223 04/18/2023 C
THERAPY SERVICES
Total For Check Number 97957 $6,820.23
97958 23-1292 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  9329/TWI-LAQ INDUSTRIES INC 60 186.62Inv. 189736 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97958 $186.62
97959 23-1417 11-000-251-600-AD-0130I- - 3465/U.8. POSTAL SERVICE 60 1,250.00Postage Meter AC#32955627 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97959 $1,250.00
97960 23-0963 11-000-230-530-AD-0130U- - 9144/VERIZON 60 696.85AC 356-779-984-0001-81 Apr'23  04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97960 $696.85
97961 23-0261 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9188/VERIZON 60 1,470.67 Inv. Z8827621 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97961 $1,470.67
97962 23-1248 11-190-100-640-HS-0220A-HS- 4118/VERNIER SOFTWARE & TECH 60 68.00Inv. 5452047 04/18/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97962 $68.00
97963 23-1236 11-000-240-610-BC-0250A- - 6480/W.B. MASON CO., INC. 60 407.40Inv. 236579311 04/18/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97963 $407.40
97964 23-0303 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 8187/ WARSHAUER ELECTRIC 60 226.295100567958.001,51005700753.00 04/18/2023 C
SUPPLY CO. 1

97965 23-1054

Run on 04/27/2023 af 03:05:05 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

Total For Check Number 97964
11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- -
INC.

5189/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER, 60

$226.29

5,972.40#17649 Apr'23 04/18/2023 C
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* Break in Chk. # Sequence

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97965 23-1054 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 5189/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER, 60 9,385.20#17606 Mar'23 04/18/2023 C
INC.
23-1054 11-000-100-566-CS-0870F- - 5189/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER, 60 -426.60#17721 Credit Jan'23 04/18/2023 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 97965 $14,931.00
97966 23-1255 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 4813/AC DAUGHTRY, INC 61 119.85iNV. 471057 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97966 $119.85
97967 23-1027 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 1400/ANDERSON & DENZLER 61 89.63#1221 mAR'23 04/27/2023 C
ASSOC. INC
Total For Check Number 97967 $89.63
97968 23-1332 11-190-100-610-BC-0240A- - 6282/B&H PHOTO 61 7.491nv. 211854996 04/27/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97968 $7.49
97969 23-1308 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  9127/BEACON ATHLETICS LLC 61 4,205.00Inv. 0566991-IN 04/27/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97969 $4,205.00
97970 23-1159 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  8814/BOB VIERSMA & SONS, INC. 61 10,125.001nv. 23-049 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97970 $10,125.00
97971 23-1451 11-402-100-500-HS- - - 1291/BOROUGH OF MOUNTAIN 61 414.38Inv dated 4/20/23 Porta Potty 04/27/2023 C
LAKES
Total For Check Number 97971 $414.38
97972 23-1070 11-000-262-441-DW- - - 6140/BOROUGH OF MOUNTAIN 61 3,750.00May'23 04/27/2023 C
LAKES
Total For Chack Number 97972 $3,750.00
97973 23-1067 11-000-262-420-DW-0620A- -  1293/BOROUGH MOUNTAIN LAKES 61 8,333.00May'23 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97973 $8,333.00
97974 23-0320 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  1342/BSN SPORTS, LLC 61 733.44Inv. 919938268 04/27/2023 C
23-1219 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  1342/BSN SPORTS, LLC 61 495.591Inv. 921046230 04/27/2023 C
23-1283 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  1342/BSN SPORTS, LLC 61 553.85Inv. 921223998 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97974 $1,782.88
97975 23-1207 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY COMPANY 61 229.10inv. 798506 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97975 $229.10
97976 23-0920 11-000-213-300-DW- - - 9194/CHANGEBRIDGE MEDICAL 61 1,666.67 Apr'23 04/27/2023 C
ASSOCIATES PA
23-0920 11-000-213-300-DW- - - 9194/CHANGEBRIDGE MEDICAL 61 1,666.67Mar'23 04/27/2023 C
ASSOCIATES PA
Total For Check Number 97976 $3,333.34
97977 23-1324 11-000-223-580-CS-0250B- - 6926/CHILDREN'S HEARING 61 105.001Inv. 2323 04/27/2023 C
Run on 04/27/2023 at 03:05:05 PM Page 7
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

G

03/01/2023
for Batches 60,61 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 04/01/2023 to 04/27/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97977 INSTITUTE, INC
Total For Check Number 97977 $105.00
97978 23-0399 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  7355/COLLINS SPORTS MEDICINE 61 5,123.55(6) Invoices 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97978 $5,123.55
97979 23-1299 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5011/COMBUSTION SERVICE CORP. 61 3,750.00Inv. 9263 04/27/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97979 $3,750.00
97980 23-1403 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9274/COMPUTER DESIGN & 61 6,217.20Inv. CDI0528896-IN 04/27/2023 C
INTEGRATION LLC
Total For Check Number 97980 $6,217.20